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Well Name:   White 27-2

Report Printed:   4/13/2022www.peloton.com

Schematic - Actual

API

05123114940000
Surface Legal Location

NWNW 27 5N 64W
Field Name

Wattenberg
State

CO
Well Configuration Type

Vertical
Ground Elevation (ft)

4,600.00
Original KB Elevation (ft)

4,612.00
KB-Ground Distance (ft)

12.00
Most Recent Job
Job Category

Completion/Workover
Primary Job Type

WBI - Return to Production
Secondary Job Type Start Date

6/13/2017
End Date

6/14/2017

TD:  6,890.0

Vertical, Original Hole, 4/13/2022 5:15:38 PM

MD 
(ftKB)

12.1

339.9

347.1

360.9

546.9

1,225.1

1,325.1

1,424.9

2,299.9

2,500.0

2,549.9

4,339.9

4,375.0

4,470.1

4,520.0

5,855.0

6,417.0

6,442.9

6,443.9

6,493.1

6,511.2

6,540.0

6,583.0

6,607.0

6,659.1

6,683.1

6,760.5

6,761.8

6,762.1

6,773.9

6,776.9

6,780.8

6,788.1

6,789.0

6,815.3

6,890.1

Formation
s

Pierre 
Aquifer,  
Original  
Hole

Niobrar…

Codell, …

Vertical schematic (actual)

Plug Back Total Depth; 6,815.3

Perforated; 6,781.0-6,789.0
Perforated; 6,777.0-6,788.0

Notched collar; 2 3/8; 6,761.6-6,762.0; 0.40

Seating Nipple; 2 3/8; 6,760.5-6,761.6; 1.20

Perforated; 6,659.0-6,683.0

Perforated; 6,583.0-6,607.0

Perforated; 6,493.0-6,511.0

Production Casing Cement (250 sxs); 5,855.0 ftKB; 6,890.0 ftKB

Remedial Cement Squeeze (1059 sxs); 4,375.0 ftKB; 4,520.0 ftKB
Remedial Cement Squeeze (50 sxs); 4,340.0 ftKB; 4,470.0 ftKB

Production; Casing; 4 1/2 in; 11.60 lb/ft; 12.0 ftKB; 6,890.0 ftKB
Tubing; 2 3/8; 2.00; 12.0-6,760.4; 6,748.45

Surface Casing Cement (325 sxs); 12.0 ftKB; 347.0 ftKB
Surface; Casing; 8 5/8 in; 24.00 lb/ft; 12.0 ftKB; 347.0 ftKB

VDanson
Text Box

VDanson
Text Box




